15mm to 54mm Brazing Obtuse
Elbows
Brazing Obtuse Elbows in 8mm, 10mm, 15mm,
22mm, 28mm, 35mm, 42mm & 54mm.
All  our  brazing  fittings  are  made  of
copper and are WRAS Approved.
15mm-54mm Brazing Obtuse Elbows
Description Product Code
15mm Brazing Obtuse Elbow SB140-15
22mm Brazing Obtuse Elbow SB140-22
Description Product Code
28mm Brazing Obtuse Elbow SB140-28
35mm Brazing Obtuse Elbow SB140-35
42mm Brazing Obtuse Elbow SB140-42
54mm Brazing Obtuse Elbow SB140-54
Brazing  Obtuse  Elbows  in  sizes  from  15mm  to  54mm  from
Alexander  Brown  Plumbing  Fittings  Specialists  Ltd.
Images above are for illustration purposes only.
For the latest prices contact us on 0141
558 8821
Alexander  Brown  Plumbing  Fittings
Specialists  recommend  UK  Manufactured
copper Tube for use with all our Brazing
Fittings